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                2015 - 2016
 Boys’ Freshman/Sophomore Basketball Schedule

FIRST CONTEST: NOVEMBER 23, 2015         LAST CONTEST:  FEBRUARY 12, 2016
Mon  Jan 4

Poly


vs
Millikan

Millikan

 3:00/4:30




Cabrillo

vs
Wilson

Wilson





Lakewood

vs
Jordan

Jordan

________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tues Jan 5
Compton

vs
Cabrillo

Cabrillo
   
 3:00/4:30




Lakewood

vs
Poly


Poly






Millikan

vs
Wilson

Wilson

Thur Jan 7

Wilson

vs
Poly


Poly

   
3:00/4:30




Jordan

vs
Compton

Compton





Millikan

vs
Lakewood

Lakewood
_______________________________________________________________________________________________

Tues Jan 12 
Cabrillo

vs
Millikan

Millikan

 3:00/4:30




Poly


vs
Jordan

Jordan

    





Compton

vs
Lakewood

Lakewood
Thur  Jan 14 
Wilson

vs
Jordan

Jordan
   
3:00/4:30




Cabrillo

vs
Poly


Poly



Millikan

vs
Compton

Compton
Tues Jan 19
Wilson

vs
Lakewood

Lakewood    
3:00/4:30




Poly


vs
Compton

Compton





Jordan

vs
Cabrillo

Cabrillo
Thur Jan 21
Lakewood

vs 
Cabrillo

Cabrillo
    
3:00/4:30


Jordan

vs
Millikan

Millikan






Compton

vs
Wilson

Wilson
Boys’ Freshman / Sophomore Basketball Schedule 2015-16 continued…
Mon Jan 25 
Jordan

vs
Lakewood

Lakewood
    
3:00/4:30



Millikan

vs
Poly


Poly







Wilson

vs
Cabrillo

Cabrillo



_______________________________________________________________________________________________


Tues Jan 26
Compton

vs
Jordan

Jordan

3:00/4:30




Lakewood

vs
Millikan

Millikan






Poly


vs
Wilson

Wilson

Thurs Jan 28
Cabrillo

vs
Compton

Compton
   
3:00/4:30




Wilson

vs
Millikan

Millikan
         




Poly


vs
Lakewood

Lakewood

________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tues Feb 2
Jordan

vs
Poly


Poly

  
3:00/4:30


Millikan

vs
Cabrillo

Cabrillo




Lakewood

vs
Compton

Compton



________________________________________________________________________________________________

Thurs Feb 4 
Jordan

vs
Wilson

Wilson

3:00/4:30

 
Poly


vs
Cabrillo

Cabrillo  





Compton

vs
Millikan

Millikan
________________________________________________________________________________________________

Wed Feb 10
Lakewood

vs
Wilson

Wilson
   
3:00/4:30




Compton

vs
Poly


Poly



Cabrillo

vs
Jordan

Jordan

________________________________________________________________________________________________

Fri Feb 12 

Wilson

vs
Compton

Compton
   
3:00/4:30




Cabrillo

vs
Lakewood

Lakewood




Millikan

vs
Jordan

Jordan


